
RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS
1 D R HORTON INC 60 9,414,960$                1 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 297 64,805,777$                   
2 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 59 13,218,502$              2 D R HORTON INC 282 62,626,138$                   
3 NWR CONSTRUCTION LLC*** 56 16,244,450$              3 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 252 49,196,889$                   
4 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 45 8,476,000$                4 RYAN HOMES 216 37,007,596$                   
5 RYAN HOMES 32 4,323,894$                5 PULTE HOME CORP 213 60,971,158$                   
6 TRUE HOMES LLC 19 2,539,979$                6 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 179 38,259,998$                   
7 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 18 4,124,260$                7 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 160 33,630,213$                   
8 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 18 3,438,090$                8 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 128 37,526,319$                   
9 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 14 2,536,180$                9 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 128 29,260,622$                   

10 PULTE HOME CORP 13 4,223,167$                10 TRUE HOMES LLC 123 22,953,223$                   
11 NORTHWAY HOMES 11 1,843,200$                11 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC*** 118 24,422,628$                   
12 BLUE HEEL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 9 2,421,868$                12 NORTHWAY HOMES 116 19,831,114$                   
13 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 9 2,508,524$                13 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 111 23,498,959$                   
14 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 8 1,395,315$                14 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 110 27,535,224$                   
15 SMITH DOUGLAS HOMES 8 1,324,736$                15 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 101 23,105,521$                   
16 HALLMARK BUILDING 7 1,745,000$                16 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 93 14,187,792$                   
17 SAUSSY BURBANK GC LLC 7 909,700$                    17 MUNGO HOMES 81 15,373,606$                   
18 DIXON HOMES & RENO LLC*** 6 2,706,000$                18 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 57 8,580,544$                      
19 HAVENN HOMES LLC*** 6 1,139,719$                19 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC 56 11,265,435$                   
20 KOLTER HOMES 6 1,301,800$                20 NWR CONSTRUCTION LLC*** 56 16,244,450$                   
21 KINGER HOMES 6 1,596,000$                21 LENNAR CAROLINA LLC 46 6,669,988$                      
22 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS INC 5 1,323,750$                22 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 45 18,548,565$                   
23 LENNAR CAROLINA LLC 5 761,989$                    23 KOLTER HOMES 43 8,378,000$                      
24 EMPIRE HOMES 4 560,007$                    24 BLUE HEEL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 42 11,102,047$                   
25 HC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 4 1,183,720$                25 SC HOMES, LP 37 5,834,924$                      
26 PLACE CRAFTERS LLC*** 4 552,000$                    26 EMPIRE HOMES 32 6,552,345$                      
27 QC GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC 4 52,000$                       27 KINGER HOMES 31 11,372,818$                   
28 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 4 1,499,974$                28 EASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION PARTNERS, LLC 31 6,118,703$                      
29 EASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION PARTNERS, LLC 3 467,305$                    29 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS INC 28 8,322,541$                      
30 SHEA HOMES CAROLINA LLC 3 753,000$                    30 MADISON SIMMONS HOMES & COMM 27 7,328,024$                      

TOTAL 453 94,585,089$              TOTAL 3239 710,511,161$                 

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - ALL PRODUCT

*** Non-HBAGC *** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS
1 NWR CONSTRUCTION LLC*** 56 16,244,450$                    
2 D R HORTON INC 40 5,157,100$                      
3 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 13 3,228,160$                      
4 Pulte Home Company, LLC 13 4,223,167$                      
5 RYAN HOMES 13 1,807,000$                      
6 SMITH DOUGLAS HOMES 8 1,324,736$                      
7 Saussy Burbank GC, LLC 7 909,700$                          
8 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 7 977,000$                          
9 KOLTER HOMES 6 1,301,800$                      

10 NORTHWAY HOMES 6 996,000$                          
11 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 5 1,029,783$                      
12 EMPIRE HOMES 4 560,007$                          
13 Taylor Morrison of Carolinas, Inc. 4 1,540,300$                      
14 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 4 1,499,974$                      
15 Eastwood Construction Partners, LLC 3 467,305$                          
16 SHEA HOMES CAROLINA LLC 3 753,000$                          
17 Classica Homes, LLC 2 1,998,424$                      
18 CRETA CONSTRUCTION 2 1,015,800$                      
19 JP ORLEANS 2 758,513$                          
20 McGee-Huntley Const. Co., Inc.*** 2 574,000$                          
21 NewGen Builders LLC*** 2 581,000$                          
22 Red Cedar Construction, LLC 2 372,000$                          
23 THR DESIGN BUILD, INC. 2 1,000,000$                      
24 True Homes, LLC T/A 2 328,287$                          
25 VISTA DEVELOPMENT & CONSTRUCTION GROUP 2 540,000$                          
26 Westwood Custom, LLC*** 2 882,000$                          
27 ALENKY SIGNATURE HOMES, LLC 1 399,045$                          
28 America's Best Realty & Builder's, Inc. 1 153,000$                          
29 America's Home Place of Monroe, LLC*** 1 359,099$                          
30 Amro Constructions LLC*** 1 542,000$                          

TOTAL 216 51,522,650$                    

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - SF DETACHED

*** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS
1 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC - Townhomes*** 59 13,218,502$                    
2 Red Cedar Construction, LLC - Townhomes 43 8,104,000$                       
3 D R HORTON INC - Townhomes 20 4,257,860$                       
4 RYAN HOMES - Townhomes 19 2,516,894$                       
5 True Homes, LLC T/A - Townhomes 17 2,211,692$                       
6 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC - Townhomes 11 2,461,090$                       
7 BLUE HEEL CONST LLC - Townhomes 9 2,421,868$                       
8 DRB Group North Carolina, LLC - Townhomes 8 1,395,315$                       
9 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP - Townhomes 8 1,506,397$                       

10 DIXON HOMES & RENO LLC - Townhomes*** 6 2,706,000$                       
11 HALLMARK BUILDING - Townhomes 6 1,410,000$                       
12 HAVENN HOMES LLC - Townhomes*** 6 1,139,719$                       
13 KINGER HOMES - Townhomes 6 1,596,000$                       
14 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS, INC - Townhomes 5 1,323,750$                       
15 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC - Townhomes 5 761,989$                           
16 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC - Townhomes 5 896,100$                           
17 NORTHWAY HOMES - Townhomes 5 847,200$                           
18 Taylor Morrison of Carolinas, Inc. - Townhomes 5 968,224$                           
19 HC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC - Townhomes 4 1,183,720$                       
20 PLACECRAFTERS LLC - Townhomes*** 4 552,000$                           

TOTAL 251 51,478,320$                    

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 20 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - TOWNHOMES

*** Non-HBAGC 
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